CAST
BRASS
CAST
BRASS
4" dia. 2" 3.75" 2.25"
2.375"
WHT
AZT

Versatile mini size and simple styling for multiple applications, available in a
variety of finishes constructed of brass or aluminum.
Ordering Guide
& Finish
15064 AZT - Textured Architectural Bronze, Aluminum
15064 BBR - Bronzed Brass, Brass
15064 BN - Brushed Nickel
15064 WHT - Textured White, Aluminum
15065 AZT - Textured Architectural Bronze, Aluminum
15065 BBR - Bronzed Brass, Brass
15065 BKT - Textured Black, Aluminum
15065 WHT - Textured White, Aluminum
Housing Cast Aluminum or Cast Brass Cast Aluminum or Cast Brass.
Lamp Base 12V  T3 bi-pin, high temperature porcelain socket 12V  T5 wedge base socket
Supplied Lamp 10-W(VA) Q10T3 (17011) Halogen light source
Power usage at 12V AC input
VA MAX: 10-W(VA)
6.5-W(VA) 918X (17022) Xenon light source
Power usage at 12V AC input
VA MAX: 6.5-W(VA)
Incandescent
Lamp Options
N/A N/A
LED Lamp
Options
2W (18042-13044) see page 159
Compares up to 16W Xenon
Light distribution may be affected by location of sockets
2W (18039-13041) see page 159
Compares up to 16W Xenon
Light distribution may be affected by location of sockets
Wiring 72" of usable #18-2, SPT-1-W leads. Cable connector supplied 72" of usable #18-2, SPT-1-W leads. Cable connector supplied
Matching
Outdoor Path
Lights
15360 15005, 15011, 15315, 15326, 15327, 15328
Mounting Acces.
Included
N/A Stainless Steel surface mounting bracket
LED Option See 15764 on page 25. See 15765 on page 24.
Photometric
with Supplied
Lamp
Mounting Height 0' 0.5' 1' 1.5' 2' 2.5' 3' 3.5 4' 4.5' Mounting Height 1' 2' 3' 4' 5' 6' 7'
6" 53 36.1 4.7 .9 .2 – – – – – 6" 2.8 .06 .03 – – – –
12" 13.8 17.3 6.9 2.5 .9 .3 .1 – – – 12" 4.1 .73 .15 – – –
30" 2.2 3.2 2.6 2 1.4 .9 .6 .3 .2 .1 30" 1.7 .87 .37 .1 – –
BBR BBR
BKT
109WWW.LANDSCAPELIGHTING.COM